UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, January 16, 2026

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM
25-14452-djb
25-14693-djb
9:15 AM
25-14464-amc
25-14695-pmm
09:30 AM
25-13580-djb

9:30 AM
25-14711-amc

09:45 AM
25-13098-djb
25-14125-pmm

10:00 AM
25-13756-djb
25-14386-djb

10:15 AM

25-11498-amc
25-13785-pmm
25-13809-amc

10:30 AM
25-13153-djb
25-13530-djb
25-14471-pmm

10:45 AM
25-14043-djb
25-14384-djb
25-14426-djb

11:00 AM
25-13856-djb
25-14459-djb
25-14717-djb

11:15 AM

25-12688-pmm
25-13901-amc
25-14480-amc

11:30 AM
25-13998-djb
25-14342-djb

CHAPTER: 13
Marilyn K Williams (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG
James Burke Casey (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN
Ronald R. DiPietro (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG
Robert Wells (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN
Verna A. Butler (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG
Terrence Kirt Gray, Jr. (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN
Genet B. Berhe (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN
Robert G. Bushman (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG
Marketa A Williams (Debtor) Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO
Peter Andrew Burns (Debtor) Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO
Richard Ira Whiteman, Jr. (Debtor) Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO
Samuel Mantegna (Debtor) Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO
Dean Damico (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG
James Richard Astbury (Debtor) Represented By: JOHN M. KENNEY
Jehad Ajlani (Debtor) Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF
Sandra Horsey (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK
Victor Yarbrough (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK
Traci M. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS
Shanice N Reddick (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK

Anthony G. Mann and Laura M. Mann (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK

Thomas G McGill Tappeh (Debtor) Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS
Blanca Iris Maldonado (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK
Allana Taylor (Debtor) Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK
Carol R. Harvey (Debtor) Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS
Holman Copeland (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES
Renee Phillips-Clark (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES

Roy Watson (Debtor) Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

10/31/2025
11/18/2025

11/03/2025
11/19/2025

09/08/2025

11/19/2025

08/04/2025
10/10/2025

09/17/2025
10/30/2025

04/17/2025
09/18/2025
09/19/2025

08/07/2025
09/04/2025
11/03/2025

10/06/2025
10/29/2025
10/31/2025

09/23/2025
11/02/2025
11/20/2025

07/02/2025
09/25/2025
11/03/2025

10/01/2025
10/28/2025



25-14400-amc

11:45 AM
25-13769-djb
25-14707-djb

25-14716-djb

12:00 PM

25-13210-amc
25-13768-djb
25-14710-amc

12:15 PM

25-13757-amc
25-14052-amc

12:30 PM
25-13057-djb
25-13932-djb
25-14251-djb

12:45 PM
25-12424-djb
25-13515-djb
25-14478-pmm

01:00 PM

25-13797-amc
25-14065-djb
25-14180-amc

01:15 PM
25-13289-djb
25-14179-djb
25-14398-djb

Iris Aneeta Fontaine-Glover (Debtor)

Hashina R. Jenkins (Debtor)

Joseph Jerome Shawn, Jr and Kirsten Lea
Shawn (Debtor)

Phalla Chhoeun (Debtor)

Lisa Foth and William Foth (Debtor)
Karen M Nagle (Debtor)
Cheryl Ann King (Debtor)

Sandra Perillo (Debtor)
Sharon Williams (Debtor)

Ebony T. Staten (Debtor)
Joseph Jackson (Debtor)
Bruce Gant (Debtor)

Mark A Beulah, Il (Debtor)
Antony Pernell Johnson (Debtor)
Andri L Council, Jr. (Debtor)

Alan Borzillo (Debtor)
Rayna Colleen Novak (Debtor)

Darryl Jeffrey Thomas, Sr. and Kesia Maria
Thomas (Debtor)

Nathan N. Thomas (Debtor)
Jennifer L Bernfield (Debtor)
Otmaro W Service (Debtor)

Represented By:

GINSBURG

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

AMY LYNN BENNECOFF

DAVID B. SPITOFSKY
JOSEPH L QUINN

LAWRENCE S. RUBIN

TIMOTHY P. WALSH
LAWRENCE S. RUBIN
SHANE L. WEAVER

PROSE:
MAGGIE S SOBOLESKI

MICHAEL D. SAYLES
PROSE:
BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK
PATRICIA A. AMES
BRADLY E ALLEN

DEAN W. BABLER
PROSE:
CHARLES LAPUTKA

MICHAEL D. SAYLES
DAVID H. LANG
BRAD J. SADEK

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM
25-14862-amc
25-14900-amc
25-14902-amc

10:15 AM

25-14922-amc
25-14934-amc
25-14972-amc

10:30 AM

25-14871-amc
25-14948-amc

10:45 AM
25-13817-pmm
25-14944-amc

11:00 AM

25-13721-pmm
25-13731-pmm

25-14252-amc

11:15 AM
25-13565-pmm

Jason R Gates (Debtor)
Harold A. Farrow, Jr (Debtor)
Vance E. DeBose (Debtor)

Felicita M. Wright (Debtor)
William L Burnett (Debtor)
Kiser Lee Terry and Suin Lee (Debtor)

Craig Lee Redden (Debtor)
Tamika R. Mobley (Debtor)

Gloria Lynn Romanski (Debtor)
Robert M. Drozdowski (Debtor)
Joseph C Stachnik (Debtor)
Stuart Cottee (Debtor)

Roy P. Cooper (Debtor)

Daniel Josef Rymshaw (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

BRAD J. SADEK
MICHAEL A. CIBIK
DAVID B. SPITOFSKY

BRAD J. SADEK
GEORGE R. TADROSS
MICHAEL A. CATALDO

JOSEPH L QUINN
MICHAEL A. LATZES

BRENNA HOPE

JOSEPH L QUINN

ROBERT GLAZER
BRENNA HOPE

EUGENE A. CAMPOSANO

DAVID W. TIDD

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/30/2025

09/17/2025
11/19/2025

11/19/2025

08/13/2025
09/17/2025
11/19/2025

09/17/2025
10/06/2025

07/31/2025
09/29/2025
10/21/2025

:06/17/2025
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

09/03/2025
11/03/2025

09/18/2025
10/07/2025
10/15/2025

08/19/2025
10/15/2025
10/30/2025

11/28/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025

12/02/2025
12/03/2025
12/05/2025

11/28/2025
12/03/2025

09/19/2025

12/03/2025

09/15/2025

09/16/2025

10/21/2025

09/07/2025



25-13854-pmm
25-13854-pmm
25-14240-pmm

11:30 AM
25-14284-pmm

25-14317-pmm
25-14328-pmm
11:45 AM

25-14280-pmm
25-14336-pmm

Edna Garcia-Dipini (Debtor)
Edna Garcia-Dipini (Debtor)
Nathien O. Lee (Debtor)

Elizabeth A. Kane (Debtor)
Jessica Lynn Beck (Debtor)
Michael S. Muth (Debtor)

Miguel Silvino Varela-Cepero (Debtor)
Rebecca C. Wells (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG
ROBERT EDWARD ANGST
BRENNA HOPE

BRENNA HOPE

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
DAVID S. GELLERT

JOHN EVERETT COOK
George Meany Lutz

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

09/22/2025
09/22/2025
10/21/2025

10/22/2025

10/24/2025
10/27/2025

10/22/2025
10/27/2025
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